ra ! 898,63
FTSE 1 2176,13
FTSEA | 528,73
FTSEM 1 1280,64
FTSEB l 448,58
Avodikég
>100epég
>uv.TCipog

99.564.341,55

FTSE105 |
ADMIE1O({
ALPHA106 |
BELA106 |
CENER106 —
EEE106
ELLAKTOR: {
ELPE106 T
ETE106
EUROB10 |
EXAE106 1
EYDAP10¢ T
FOYRK106 {
GEKTERN, {
HTO106 T
INTRK106 T
LAMDA10¢ {
MIG106 —
MOH106
MYTIL106
0PAP106 |
PPAL06  —
PPC106
TATT106 |
TENERGY1 |
TITC106 16,5900
TPEIR106 — 0,0000
VI0106  {  4,6900

2.176,00
2,7300
1,1200

15,4400
2,3900

28,5800
1,3100
5,9400
2,7200
0,7670
4,0900
8,7700
4,5900
9,7200

14,2000
1,3400
7,2200
0,0290

13,6000

14,9600

12,3800

21,6800
9,5800
0,2230

12,7600

EUR/USD T 11,1976
EUR/GBP | 0,8667
EUR/IPY T 130,3240

EUR/CHF | 11,1011
EUR/AUD T 11,5478
EUR/CAD | 11,4972
CENER T 2,4000
CNLCAP — 8,5000
TITC { 16,6000
ABAZ 10,8980
ABE { 03070
AAMHE | 2,7500
AAMY | 1,6100
AOA | 1,1290
ANAPO T 23,8000
APAIl | 5,4000
ASKO | 2,3300
ASTAK 6,6500
ATEK - 0,3700
ATT {02155
ATTIKA | 0,9900
BIO 14,7000
BIOKA T 11,2100
BIOSK - 0,3000
BO3Y: - 1,7000
BYTE T 11,5150
TEBKA  — 0,9600
FEKTEPNA | 9,7000
AMAIOS - 3,0600
AEH 49,5500
AOMIK | 0,3960
APOME | 0,5260
EBPO® | 0,9000

-0,74 907,74 897,47 99.564.342
-0,82 2201,66 2174,59  94.001.357
-0,72 534,29 528,26  98.481.193
-0,06 1293,52 1277,29  3.205.721
-0,84 454,71 447,62 21.646.127
39 MTwTiKéG 63
72 Xwpig Kivnon 41

Tiipog MakéTwv

38.806.584,81

-1,02 673,00
-1,09 266
=iL,7/5 10.619
-2,34 237
0,00 81
-0,97 6
-2,24 72
1,02 38
-1,09 3.779
-1,03 2.779
-1,68 26
0,46 114
=255 19
-0,92 682
0,92 263
3,08 889
=iL337 151
0,00 802
-1,59 96
-0,60 86
-1,28 185
0,00 0
-0,83 604
-0,45 294
-2,22 61
-2,75 28
0,00 0
-2,70 26
0,08 1,1950
-0,15 0,8666
0,14 129,9780
-0,24 1,1001
0,27 1,5430
-0,27 1,4966
0,84 138.826
0,00 0
2,515 55.863
-3,44 208.432
-2,54 7.639
-0,18 258.354
-0,62 39.058
-0,96  10.508.732
0,85 658
-0,18 17.389
=iL727) 5.747
0,00 69
0,00 0
-3,36 452.252
-5,71 26.367
-2,08 117.122
10,00 2
0,00 22.138
0,00 0
0,66 9.292
0,00 0
-0,82 2.911.751
0,00 0
-0,78 202.161
-3,41 17.320
-1,50 63.620
=1,7/5 7.618

Xwpig Makéta

60.757.756,75

2175,00  2204,25

2,7300 2,7900
1,1100 1,1500
15,4000 15,8500
2,3800 2,4300
28,5800 28,9000
1,3100 1,3300
5,8600 5,9400
2,7100 2,7600
0,7650 0,7830
4,0800 4,1600
8,6700 8,9000
4,5900 4,6200
9,7200 9,9600
14,0100 14,2400
1,3200 1,4100
7,2200 7,3400
0,0290 0,0290
13,6000 13,7700
14,9200 15,0800
12,3800 12,6500
0,0000 0,0000
9,5600 9,6600
0,2170 0,2230
12,7600 13,0800
16,5900 17,0000
0,0000 0,0000
4,6900 4,7900

1,1995 1,1967
0,8720 0,8680
130,5430  130,1430
1,1050 1,1037
1,5494 1,5437

1,5026

1,5012

2,4450 2,3650
0,0000 0,0000
17,0800 16,5600
0,9400 0,8960
0,3280 0,3070
2,7800 2,7250
1,6800 1,5600
1,1435 1,1100
23,8000 23,4000
5,4500 5,3500
2,3500 2,2900
6,7000 6,6500
0,0000 0,0000
0,2270 0,2150
1,0500 0,9900
4,8500 4,6800
1,2100 1,2100
0,3020 0,2960
0,0000 0,0000
1,5200 1,4850
0,0000 0,0000
9,8900 9,6800
0,0000 0,0000
9,6600 9,5500
0,4010 0,3960
0,5360 0,5120
0,9240 0,9000

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

flapackevn, 16 Anpiiov 2021

900

905,31

898,63

ANEK T 0,0460
opiIro T 0,0960
BIOKA T 1,2100
MAzOn T 11,7200
NTOMAEI T 0,6650
EAIN T 2,0800
nPEMIA T 11,9100
INTET T 0,7940
MEPKO T 55,5000
snyp T 0,2320
KTHAA T 1,4500
AABI T 0,6000
INYAA T 11,0200
nnae 1T 4,8300
NAYN T 0,8200
INTKA T 11,3300

TEKTEPN | 9,7000

ANOA | 1,1290
OTE T 14,2000
onan | 12,3600
ETE J 2,7200
MMEAA | 15,4100
EYPOB | 0,7650
MYTIA | 14,9100
MOH | 13,5900
AEH J 9,5500
TENEPT | 12,8000
EYAAN T 8,7200
AAMAA | 7,2400
KEKP | 11,9900
AAMHE | 2,7500

XAG/USD T 26,01
XAU/USD T 1.777,99
XPD/USD T 2.760,47
XPT/USD T 1.208,47

EEE J 28,4800
EKTEP | 11,1100
EABE - 6,5500
EATEK | 0,2550
EAIN T 2,0800
EAA — 15,4000
EAANAKTC |  1,3100
EANE T 59300
EASTP  — 1,5900
EATON - 1,5200
EAXA 12,2400
ENTEP T 2,9600
EnziA | 4,7300
ETE I 2,7200
EYAN: T 4,8800
Evaan 18,7200
EYnik | 5,2000
EYPQB | 0,7650
EXAE | 4,1000
IAz0 T 1,3300
IATP | 11,5700
IKTIN 4 0,7670
INYAA T 11,0200
INKAT | 1,5550
INANI® | 3,6000
INTEK T 2,2500
INTEPKO T 7,1000

13,58
10,34
10,00
9,55
7,26
6,67
6,11
531
4,72
4,50
3,57
3,45
3,03
2,77
2,50
2,31

-0,82
-0,96
1,28
-1,12
-0,58
-2,16
-0,96
-0,60
-1,31
-0,78
-1,54
0,23
-0,75
-8,92
-0,18

0,66
0,80
0,68
0,90

-0,97
-0,89
0,00
-0,78
6,67
0,00
-1,58
1,19
0,00
0,00
-3,03
1,37
-0,63
-0,58
1,24
0,23
-1,89
-0,96
-1,20
0,76
-2,18
-1,16
3,03
-2,81
-2,17
0,45
2,16

89.840
2.485.648
2
3.005
6.140
15.367
2.586
28.350
73
BYES
385
6.534
10.468
86.320
11.317
518.258

32.284.674
11.849.125
11.404.149
7.350.225
6.500.769
4.949.883
3.196.377
2.868.150
2.224.808
1.938.155
1.648.132
1.572.625
1.130.692
828.754
710.279

25,75
1.759,84
2.733,69
1.193,13

23.617
91.951
215
2.509
15.367
7.443
203.139
67.936
14.960
3.153
104.940
15.479
558
2.378.435
72.963
178.758
27.434
4.136.660
163.785
512
5.810
201.788
10.468
74.188
1.211
4.967
584

0,0460
0,0960
1,2100
1,8400
0,6700
2,1200
1,9100
0,8000
57,0000
0,2370
1,4500
0,6100
1,0300
4,8600
0,8200
1,3960

9,8900
1,1435
14,2000
12,6500
2,7490
15,9000
0,7820
15,0900
13,7800
9,6600
13,0800
8,9000
7,3000
2,0800
2,7800

26,30

29,0200
1,1450
6,5500
0,2600
2,1200

15,4600
1,3440
5,9500
1,6200
1,5400
2,3050
2,9800
4,7600
2,7490
4,9900
8,9000
5,3200
0,7820
4,1850
1,3300
1,6000
0,7900
1,0300
1,6850
3,6600
2,3000
7,1000

0,0400
0,0930
1,2100
1,6500
0,6200
1,9800
1,7500
0,7700
54,0000
0,2200
1,4500
0,5900
0,9900
4,6500
0,7900
1,3200

9,6800
1,1100
14,0050
12,3600
2,7140
15,3200
0,7650
14,8700
13,3200
9,5500
12,7000
8,5800
7,1900
1,8200
2,7250

Silver / $

1.783,88 Gold/$
2.788,95 Palladium
1.213,00 Platinium

28,4500
1,0700
6,3000
0,2550
1,9800

15,3000
1,3100
5,8300
1,5500
1,4900
2,2400
2,9000
4,7100
2,7140
4,8200
8,5800
5,1600
0,7650
4,0850
1,3300
1,5700
0,7660
0,9900
1,5550
3,6000
2,2000
7,0000

npa 10,2200 -18,52 4.800 0,2600 0,2200
MONTA! 0,3560 -17,21 1 0,3560 0,3560
ZYAK | 02460  -9,56 8.300 0,2460  0,2460
KEKP | 1,9900 -892  423.928  2,0800 1,8200
®OYNT | 0,6300 -7,35 10.796  0,6800 0,6200
ATTIKA { 10,9900 -5,71 26.367 1,0500 0,9900
MIN | 0,5500 -5,17 2.689 0,5950  0,5400
MENTI | 11,8600 -4,37 1.203 1,9200 18500
MOTO | 11,2900  -4,09 2.000 1,2950  1,2800
ABAZ | 0,8980 -344  208.432  0,9400 0,8960
AOMIK | 0,3960  -3,41 17320  0,4010 0,3960
ATT | 02155 336 452252 02270 0,2150
sni | 0580 -3,33 8.000 0,5800 0,5650
KOPAE | 0,2900 -3,33 4.000 0,2900 0,2900
EAXA | 2,2400 -3,03  104.940  2,3050 2,2400
INKAT | 11,5550 -2,81 74.188 1,6850  1,5550
AOA | 1,1290 -0,96 10.508.732 11,1435 1,1100
EYPOB | 0,7650 -0,96 4.136.660 0,7820 0,7650
MIl - 0,0290 0,00 3.867.299 0,0296 0,0280
FEKTEPIJ 9,7000 -0,82 2.911.751 9,8900 9,6800
OPICO T 0,0960 10,34 2.485.648 0,0960 0,0930
ETE J 2,7200 -0,58 2.378.435 2,7490 2,7140
OTE T 14,2000 1,28  808.481 14,2000 14,0050
onAn | 12,3600 -1,12  589.823 12,6500 12,3600
INTKA T 11,3300 2,31 518258  1,3960 1,3200
INAOT | 0,1700 -2,30 514370  0,1750 0,1700
ATT | 02155 -3,36 452252  0,2270 0,2150
KEKP | 11,9900 -8,92  423.928  2,0800 1,8200
MMEAA 15,4100 -2,16  319.616 15,9000 15,3200
AAMHE{ 12,7500 -0,18 258354  2,7800 2,7250

ABAZ

DJ

J 08980 -3,44 208.432 0,9400 0,8960

Dow Jones

1 34.173,11 0,40

COMPX | 14.019,77 -0,14 Nasdag
S&P500 T 4.179,45 0,22 S&P 500
DAX T 15.445,57 1,25 German Index
CAC40 T 6.288,09 0,87 Paris
NIKKEI T 29.683,37 0,14 Nikkei

INTET T 0,7940 5,31 28.350 0,8000 0,7700
INTKA T 1,3300 2,31 518.258 1,3960 11,3200
KAMN T 1,5450 0,32 12.729 1,5950 11,5350
KAPEA — 306,0000 0,00 3 306,0000 306,0000
KEKP | 1,9900 -8,92 423.928 2,0800 1,8200
KEMEN - 2,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAM | 06760 -0,29 14.815 0,6780 0,6660
KMOA - 2,1800 0,00 301 2,2400 12,1800
KOPAE | 0,2900 -3,33 4.000 0,2900 0,2900
KOYAA | 0,2650 -1,12 42.963 0,2680 0,2580
KOYEs T 11,6000 0,17 10.171 11,6200 11,4600
KPI T 7,6000 0,53 14.200 7,7200 7,5600
KTHAA T 1,4500 3,57 385 1,4500 1,4500
KYPlo | 1,3850 -0,72 1.186 1,4150 11,3000
NAMDA | 7,2400 -0,75 155.793 7,3000 7,1900
AAMW/ - 19,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AANAK T 0,7000 8,53 1.814 0,7000 0,6550
AEBK - 0,1900 0,00 100 0,1900 0,1900
AEBMN - 0,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOroz | 1,0300 -0,96 5.200 1,0500 1,0100
AOYAH { 12,6000 -1,52 937 2,6400 2,6000
AYK — 1,4500 0,00 2.794 1,4750 11,4400
MA®GIO — 0,3800 0,00 20 0,3800 0,3800
MEBA | 11,7950 -0,28 20 1,7950 11,7950
MENTI | 1,8600 -4,37 1.203 1,9200 1,8500
MEPKO T 55,5000 4,72 73 57,0000 54,0000
MIF - 0,0290 0,00 3.867.299 0,0296 0,0280




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 40,5500 =37/ 2.689 0,5950 0,5400 MPONTE,— 7,4000 0,00 100 7,4000  7,4000
MOH 4 13,5900 -1,31 163.128 13,7800 13,3200 NPO® | 51400 -0,77 5.536 5,1800  5,1000
MONTA | 0,3560 -17,21 1 0,3560 0,3560 PEBOIA | 1,3700 -0,72 26.851 1,4400  1,3300
MOTO | 11,2900 -4,09 2.000 1,2950 1,2800 AP J 89800 -1,21 31.018 9,1700  8,8200
MOYZK | 0,4700 -1,05 2.150 0,4700 0,4400 3APAN - 11,2200 0,00 2.380 1,2200  1,2200
MMEAA | 15,4100 -2,16 319.616 15,9000 15,3200 3SENTP | 0,2600 -0,38 84.255 0,2640  0,2540
MMPIK T 1,9900 0,51 20.437 2,0000 1,9800 :MEIZ | 5,6000 0,00 1.356 5,6000 5,5000
MYTIA | 14,9100 -0,60 191.603 15,0900 14,8700 Ml J 05800 -3,33 8.000 0,5800  0,5650
NAKAT T 2,0000 0,50 800 2,0000 1,9900 :nyp T 02320 4,50 EYE0) 0,2370  0,2200
NAYN T 0,8200 2,50 11.317 0,8200 0,7900 TENEPT | 12,8000 -1,54 128.153 13,0800 12,7000
NIOYZ - 0,5060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA T 25900 1,57 104 2,7800  2,3800
ZYAK I 0,2460 -9,56 8.300 0,2460 0,2460 TPAXTOP- 0,8600 0,00 1.400 0,8600  0,8600
ZYAN - 0,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 O®IEP T 04700 064 8.760 0,4800 0,4220
ONO T 27,0000 0,75 1.038 27,1000 26,8000 ®OAEZO - 8,7000 0,00 150 8,7000  8,5000
oAn T 21,6500 0,23 2.631 21,9000 21,4000 ®PAK | 4,6200 -1,49 92.186 4,6700  4,5800
OAYMN | 1,5060 -0,26 28.974 1,5500 1,4880 XAIAE | 0,6000 -0,83 3.777 0,6200  0,6000
onAn 1 12,3600 =il,il2) 589.823 12,6500 12,3600
OTE T 14,2000 1,28 808.481 14,2000 14,0050
OTOEA | 6,8000 -1,45 28.133 7,0000 6,7000
MNAIP T 0,9660 0,84 3.241 0,9880 0,9340
NAAG T 48300 2,77 86.320 4,8600 4,6500
NEIP — 4,7840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NETPO - 5,7800 0,00 16.032 5,8200 5,7400
NAAG T 4,8300 2,77 86.320 4,8600 4,6500
MNAAIZ 13,7400 -1,58 6.429 3,8000 3,7000
NAAKP | 17,0000 -1,73 603 17,0000 16,9000
MNMAK - 6,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NPEZT - 4,2800 0,00 250 4,2800 4,2800
NPEMIA T 11,9100 6,11 1,9100 1,7500

ATPAST - 5,4000 0,00 25 5,4000 54000 TMEP® — 89800 0,00 3.246 9,0000  8,9200
BINTA — 6,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA{ 0,6300 -7,35 10.796 0,6800  0,6200
EX - 0,7550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAIPOME: T 0,1240 0,16 117.386 0,1250 0,1220
MAzON T 1,7200 G55 3.005 1,8400 1,6500
NTOMAEP T 0,6650 7,26 6.140 0,6700 0,6200

ONTPON — 2,4200 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK — 7,0000 0,00 10 7,0000 7,0000 AIBAN - 0,1470 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AAAIN - 2,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOTK - 0,3900 0,00 400 0,3780  0,3780
AKPIT — 0,4500 0,00 28 0,4500 0,4120 NIKAZ - 1,1200 0,00 31 1,1000  1,1000
ANEK T 0,0460 13,58 89.840 0,0460 0,0400 MPA {02200 -18,52 4.800 0,2600  0,2200
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK - 10,0390 0,00 360 0,0325  0,0325
ANEMNO - 0,0810 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2lAMA - 10,8650 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPI - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 10,0700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH — 0,4080 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOG - 10,3000 0,00 29.383 0,3000  0,3000
BIOT — 0,4900 0,00 22975; 0,4960 0,4420 OPIrO T 0,0960 10,34 2.485.648 0,0960  0,0930
BIZ — 0,8900 0,00 9 0,8900 0,8900
AOYPO - 10,3200 0,00 10 0,2560 0,2560
EMIAK — 0,2180 0,00 5 0,1750 0,1750
EsYMB T 0,4060 1,50 19.800 0,4300 0,4020
INAOT 10,1700 -2,30 514.370 0,1750 0,1700
KPEKA - 10,1750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

0,6000 3,45 6.534 0,6100 0,5900

APAITO1 | 98,40 -0,57 1 98,4000 98,4000 KOPAAO:T 102,80 0,03 25 102,8000 102,8000 OMAMGC{ 101,59  -0,02 21 101,6400 101,500
ATTIKAOL | 94,38 -0,23 56 94,9000 94,1000 AAMAAO - 101,70 0,00 33 101,7000 101,7000 TENEPT | 100,67  -0,03 32 100,7500 100,600
BKAI®O1 — 98,14 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MOHO1 T 10042 0,11 61 100,4500 100,4000 ®OPGC- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
TEKTEPNA T 105,10 0,37 35 105,1000 105,1000 MAzO1 - 89,90 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOY:N— 101,60 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
TEKTEPNA T 98,90 0,19 281 98,8990 98,3000 MAZ02 - 65,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AEATEX01T 100,20 0,20 5 100,2000 100,2000 MAZ03 - 74,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK I 21,79 -0,41 85 22,1600 21,7900




